
Morwell Golf Club

STROKE MEDAL (SILVERS BAR & GRILL) COUNT PUTTS

Birdies - Gross Results for All Par System.Collections.Generic.List`1[System.String] and Holes

All Divisions - Round 1

Saturday 7 Jan 2023

All scorecards have been returned.

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

BlueCompetition Scores - Stroke M 73 132 72 80

Division: Div 1 (+8 to 14)

Helmuth, Glenn

Morwell

19.6 (11)

11

01105

-- --

Division: Div 2 (15 to 21)

OBrien, Damien

Morwell

118.9

(21)

2

01038

-- --

Evans, David

Morwell

114.7

(17)

11

00256

-- --

Division: Div 3 (22 to 45)

Scott, Tyler

Morwell

118.4

(21)

2

01643

-- --

Name Club Birdies - GrossGA
Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp
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